
Place Nom Prénom Date Naiss. Temps Points
1 FAKHEUR Samial 1998 50 Dos 33.60 1096
2 SOURICE Thibault 1983 50 NL 26.24 1044
3 TARCY William 1979 50 NL 27.73 945
4 LONGUEPEE Héloïse 1997 50 Pap 35.09 895
5 DROUILLET Laurent 1966 100 NL 1:02.02 894
6 BISSEY Emmanuel 1972 100 NL 1:02.28 886
7 KUOM Angelique 1982 100 Br 1:30.21 850
8 BOUVIER Charlotte 1997 50 Br 42.51 845
9 LAURENT Muriel 1978 50 NL 33.66 837
10 BELLANGER Tom 1994 50 NL 29.54 832
11 GUENOT Cyril 1973 50 NL 29.76 818
12 THEFFRY Luc 1966 50 Br 38.14 808
13 BOUVIER Eric 1967 50 Br 39.33 754
14 BELLANGER Alex 1997 100 NL 1:06.93 751
15 CASPARD Sebastien 1975 50 NL 31.58 713
16 FENWICK Wayland 1997 100 NL 1:08.38 711
17 BURELLIER Manon 1998 50 Br 47.66 644
18 SZEPIZDYN Ludovic 1976 50 Br 42.60 614
19 GRAIN Marie 1992 200 Dos 3:12.06 588
20 SERLIPPENS Elise 2000 50 Dos 44.29 571
21 BLESSEL Nelly 1982 50 Br 50.82 534
22 LEKEUCHE Jean-Christophe 1978 50 NL 35.45 512
23 DROUILLET Clara 2001 50 Pap 43.64 510
24 BIZIEN Ludivine 2000 50 NL 40.43 505
25 COCCIOLO Enzo 1999 50 Dos 41.63 500
26 CHAPLY Victor 1999 50 NL 35.73 499
27 LESUEUR Camille 1999 50 NL 40.95 483
28 KOWALCZYK Gérard 1950 50 Br 46.25 476
29 BENOIT Pierrick 1972 100 Br 1:38.62 468
30 KORSAK Camille 2001 50 Br 53.17 459
31 CAUSSIAUX Naomi 2001 50 Br 53.19 458
32 LORY Mathis 2000 50 Dos 42.76 455
33 TARCY Daniel 1947 50 Br 47.16 444
34 MICHEL Quentin 1999 50 Dos 43.20 438
35 CARLOT Matéo 2000 50 NL 37.63 414
35 RECOLET David 1991 200 4 Nages 3:12.84 414
37 GOURDIN Laetitia 1980 50 Dos 49.14 388
38 BOUVIER Valentin 2000 50 NL 38.38 383
39 BIZIEN Tiphaine 1997 200 NL 3:13.17 374
39 LORY Thomas 1998 100 NL 1:22.86 374
41 LOMBARD-MASSY Théo 2000 50 NL 40.10 315
42 PERIER Aurore 2000 50 NL 47.21 256
43 LESUEUR Mathilda 2001 50 Dos 58.59 134
44 DHOLLANDE Chloé 2001 50 Dos 1:00.36 101
45 GERARD Thomas 2001 50 Pap 53.89 99
46 ANDRIEU Aude 2001 50 Dos 1:01.50 82
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47 MORISOT Paul-Alexandre 2002 50 NL 48.98 71
48 NEUFCOURT Clémentine 2000 50 NL 55.79 61
49 PADE Marc-Antoine 2001 50 Br 1:08.53 13
50 COCCIOLO Fabio 2002 50 NL 55.16 4
51 CHATELAIN Antoine 2002 50 NL 1:03.67 1
51 GILLET David 2001 50 NL 56.84 1
51 CARON-SATORY Marie-Lou 2002 50 NL 1:06.27 1
51 BARDET Raphaël 2001 50 Dos 1:19.74 1
51 MELANGER Nolwenn 2001 50 NL 1:10.76 1
51 LEJEUNE Léandre 2001 50 NL 1:02.36 1

Place Nom Prénom Date Naiss. Temps Points
1 FAKHEUR Samial 1998 50 Dos 33.60 1096
2 LONGUEPEE Héloïse 1997 50 Pap 35.09 895
3 KUOM Angelique 1982 100 Br 1:30.21 850
4 BOUVIER Charlotte 1997 50 Br 42.51 845
5 LAURENT Muriel 1978 50 NL 33.66 837
6 BURELLIER Manon 1998 50 Br 47.66 644
7 GRAIN Marie 1992 200 Dos 3:12.06 588
8 SERLIPPENS Elise 2000 50 Dos 44.29 571
9 BLESSEL Nelly 1982 50 Br 50.82 534
10 DROUILLET Clara 2001 50 Pap 43.64 510
11 BIZIEN Ludivine 2000 50 NL 40.43 505
12 LESUEUR Camille 1999 50 NL 40.95 483
13 KORSAK Camille 2001 50 Br 53.17 459
14 CAUSSIAUX Naomi 2001 50 Br 53.19 458
15 GOURDIN Laetitia 1980 50 Dos 49.14 388
16 BIZIEN Tiphaine 1997 200 NL 3:13.17 374
17 PERIER Aurore 2000 50 NL 47.21 256
18 LESUEUR Mathilda 2001 50 Dos 58.59 134
19 DHOLLANDE Chloé 2001 50 Dos 1:00.36 101
20 ANDRIEU Aude 2001 50 Dos 1:01.50 82
21 NEUFCOURT Clémentine 2000 50 NL 55.79 61
22 CARON-SATORY Marie-Lou 2002 50 NL 1:06.27 1
22 MELANGER Nolwenn 2001 50 NL 1:10.76 1

Place Nom Prénom Date Naiss. Temps Points
1 SOURICE Thibault 1983 50 NL 26.24 1044
2 TARCY William 1979 50 NL 27.73 945
3 DROUILLET Laurent 1966 100 NL 1:02.02 894
4 BISSEY Emmanuel 1972 100 NL 1:02.28 886
5 BELLANGER Tom 1994 50 NL 29.54 832
6 GUENOT Cyril 1973 50 NL 29.76 818
7 THEFFRY Luc 1966 50 Br 38.14 808
8 BOUVIER Eric 1967 50 Br 39.33 754
9 BELLANGER Alex 1997 100 NL 1:06.93 751
10 CASPARD Sebastien 1975 50 NL 31.58 713
11 FENWICK Wayland 1997 100 NL 1:08.38 711
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12 SZEPIZDYN Ludovic 1976 50 Br 42.60 614
13 LEKEUCHE Jean-Christophe 1978 50 NL 35.45 512
14 COCCIOLO Enzo 1999 50 Dos 41.63 500
15 CHAPLY Victor 1999 50 NL 35.73 499
16 KOWALCZYK Gérard 1950 50 Br 46.25 476
17 BENOIT Pierrick 1972 100 Br 1:38.62 468
18 LORY Mathis 2000 50 Dos 42.76 455
19 TARCY Daniel 1947 50 Br 47.16 444
20 MICHEL Quentin 1999 50 Dos 43.20 438
21 CARLOT Matéo 2000 50 NL 37.63 414
21 RECOLET David 1991 200 4 Nages 3:12.84 414
23 BOUVIER Valentin 2000 50 NL 38.38 383
24 LORY Thomas 1998 100 NL 1:22.86 374
25 LOMBARD-MASSY Théo 2000 50 NL 40.10 315
26 GERARD Thomas 2001 50 Pap 53.89 99
27 MORISOT Paul-Alexandre 2002 50 NL 48.98 71
28 PADE Marc-Antoine 2001 50 Br 1:08.53 13
29 COCCIOLO Fabio 2002 50 NL 55.16 4
30 CHATELAIN Antoine 2002 50 NL 1:03.67 1
30 GILLET David 2001 50 NL 56.84 1
30 BARDET Raphaël 2001 50 Dos 1:19.74 1
30 LEJEUNE Léandre 2001 50 NL 1:02.36 1


